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Memorandum 
Number 

 
 

Title 
Date 
Submitted 

 

1 
 

Hydrology and Hydraulic Analysis 
 

29 Dec 60 

2 Site Selection 2 Mar 61 

3 General Design 28 Dec 61 

4 Geology and Soils 1 Mar 62 

5 
 

6A 
 

7A 
 

8A 

Buildings, Utilities, and Access Roads 
 

Real Estate Memorandum for Damsite Areas 

Preliminary Master Plan 

Relocations – Utilities 

Revised and Resubmitted 

1 May 62 
 

9 May 62 
 

1 Jun 62 
 

31 Oct 62 
 

13 Feb 64 
 

6B Real Estate Memorandum for Public Use Areas and 
 
 
8C-2 

Reservoir 
 

Relocations – County and Township Roads 

21 Dec 62 
 

10 Jul 63 

8C-1 
 

7B 
 

8B 
 

9A 
 

9 
 

8D 
 

8E 
 

10 

Relocation – State Highways 

Master Recreation Plan 

Relocations – Railroads 

Availability of Construction Materials 

Main Dam and Spillway Cemetery 

Relocation Plan Relocations – 

Miscellaneous Utilities Maintenance 

Facilities 

27 Nov 63 
 

30 Jun 64 
 

1 Jul 64 
 

21 Aug 64 
 

30 Nov 64 
 

1 Apr 65 
 

1 Feb 66 
 

9 Jul 68 

11 Improved Access to Public Use Areas 30 Oct 73 

12 Letter Report, Shoreline Erosion 29 Jan 93 
 


